
ROEDORES

HENO PRENSADO

6

CLASSIC

LECHOS

NATURAL HAY

1kg. 424131

500g. 424180

HIERBAS DIENTE DE LEON CAMOMILA MENTA

500g. 424181 500g. 424182 500g. 424185

1kg. 424133

PAJA VIRUTA PEQ. 
ANIMALES

VIRUTA 
CUBETTO

ARENA BAÑO 
CHINCHILLA

1kg.
2.5kg. 

424128

424129

7kg. 423091 1.3kg./2l.
*20kg. 

461144

461146

HENO FRESCO



ROEDORES

HENO PRENSADO

7

TIMOTHY

HENO TIMOTHY


